
SEOUL WORLD CUP -- SEOUL (KR)
12-18 November 2018
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
JANG Daehyeon KR 60 55 1.090 4 5 4 1
DAO Van Ly VN 59 50 1.180 2 9 5 2
ISHII Mai JP 18 37 0.486 0 3 2 3

B
LEE Hong Ki KR 60 57 1.052 4 5 5 1

NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 58 64 0.906 1 7 4 2
SALMAN Gokhan TR 59 69 0.855 1 4 4 3

C
GOREN Mehmet TR 60 61 0.983 4 7 4 1

NGUYEN Phu Toan VN 46 76 0.605 2 3 3 2
SOBHY George EG 46 85 0.541 0 3 2 3

D
TAKESHIMA O. JP 60 47 1.276 4 5 5 1

TRUONG Chi Minh VN 48 45 1.066 2 4 4 2
SCHRODER Allen DK 43 58 0.741 0 7 4 3

E
NGUYEN Cong Thanh VN 60 43 1.395 4 6 6 1

SHIN Jung Ju KR 54 42 1.285 2 7 5 2
KOBAYASHI Ryouko JP 32 41 0.780 0 5 3 3

F
JUNG Young Kyun KR 60 45 1.333 4 8 6 1
KO Kyung-Nam KR 55 55 1.000 2 6 4 2
CAMPINO Carlos CO 51 50 1.020 0 4 4 3

G
KIM Bong chul KR 60 44 1.363 4 7 6 1
DO DUC HIEN VN 54 41 1.317 2 7 5 2
CETIN Volkan NL 41 37 1.108 0 4 4 3

H
AGUILAR Mauricio CO 60 68 0.882 4 4 4 1

AHN Ji Hun KR 41 40 1.025 2 6 5 2
HAYASHI Namiko JP 37 60 0.616 0 5 3 3

I
VASSEUR Kevin FR 57 75 0.760 2 6 4 1
FUNAKI Shouta JP 58 79 0.734 2 7 5 2

GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 53 82 0.646 2 8 5 3

J
LE Thanh Tien VN 60 42 1.428 4 6 5 1

YONEYAMA Satoru JP 46 43 1.069 2 6 5 2
GOO Min Soo KR 29 53 0.547 0 6 4 3

K
LIM Jung Wan KR 60 46 1.304 4 9 7 1
PARK Su Yeong KR 48 57 0.842 2 4 4 2
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 49 61 0.803 0 6 3 3

L
LEE Choong-Bok KR 60 46 1.304 4 6 4 1

LE DINH Sy VN 44 55 0.800 2 5 4 2
SASAKI Hiroshi JP 28 47 0.595 0 6 3 3

M
Oh Tae Jun KR 60 38 1.578 4 5 5 1

KANG Sang Ku KR 52 39 1.333 2 6 5 2
ALP Ahmet TR 51 43 1.186 0 6 6 3

N
CHO Keon Hwi KR 60 45 1.333 4 4 4 1
BULUT Savas TR 58 43 1.348 2 7 5 2

BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 34 44 0.772 0 4 3 3

O
KO Sang Woon KR 60 35 1.714 4 9 9 1
ECKEL Sylvia NL 35 86 0.406 2 3 2 2

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 35 77 0.454 0 4 3 3

P
SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 31 1.935 4 8 5 1
KIM Young Seob KR 42 34 1.235 2 6 5 2
VAN GEYT Ronald NL 17 41 0.414 0 5 4 3



SEOUL WORLD CUP -- SEOUL (KR)
12-18 November 2018
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 31 1.935 4 8 5 1
KO Sang Woon KR 60 35 1.714 4 9 9 2
Oh Tae Jun KR 60 38 1.578 4 5 5 3

LE Thanh Tien VN 60 42 1.428 4 6 5 4
NGUYEN Cong Thanh VN 60 43 1.395 4 6 6 5

KIM Bong chul KR 60 44 1.363 4 7 6 6
JUNG Young Kyun KR 60 45 1.333 4 8 6 7
CHO Keon Hwi KR 60 45 1.333 4 4 4 8
LIM Jung Wan KR 60 46 1.304 4 9 7 9

LEE Choong-Bok KR 60 46 1.304 4 6 4 10
TAKESHIMA O. JP 60 47 1.276 4 5 5 11
JANG Daehyeon KR 60 55 1.090 4 5 4 12
LEE Hong Ki KR 60 57 1.052 4 5 5 13

GOREN Mehmet TR 60 61 0.983 4 7 4 14
AGUILAR Mauricio CO 60 68 0.882 4 4 4 15
VASSEUR Kevin FR 57 75 0.760 2 6 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
BULUT Savas TR 58 43 1.348 2 7 5 17
KANG Sang Ku KR 52 39 1.333 2 6 5 18
DO DUC HIEN VN 54 41 1.317 2 7 5 19
SHIN Jung Ju KR 54 42 1.285 2 7 5 20

KIM Young Seob KR 42 34 1.235 2 6 5 21
DAO Van Ly VN 59 50 1.180 2 9 5 22

YONEYAMA Satoru JP 46 43 1.069 2 6 5 23
TRUONG Chi Minh VN 48 45 1.066 2 4 4 24

AHN Ji Hun KR 41 40 1.025 2 6 5 25
KO Kyung-Nam KR 55 55 1.000 2 6 4 26
PARK Su Yeong KR 48 57 0.842 2 4 4 27
LE DINH Sy VN 44 55 0.800 2 5 4 28

FUNAKI Shouta JP 58 79 0.734 2 7 5 29
NGUYEN Phu Toan VN 46 76 0.605 2 3 3 30

ECKEL Sylvia NL 35 86 0.406 2 3 2 31
NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 58 64 0.906 1 7 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 53 82 0.646 2 8 5 33
SALMAN Gokhan TR 59 69 0.855 1 4 4 34

ALP Ahmet TR 51 43 1.186 0 6 6 35
CETIN Volkan NL 41 37 1.108 0 4 4 36

CAMPINO Carlos CO 51 50 1.020 0 4 4 37
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 49 61 0.803 0 6 3 38

KOBAYASHI Ryouko JP 32 41 0.780 0 5 3 39
BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 34 44 0.772 0 4 3 40

SCHRODER Allen DK 43 58 0.741 0 7 4 41
HAYASHI Namiko JP 37 60 0.616 0 5 3 42
SASAKI Hiroshi JP 28 47 0.595 0 6 3 43
GOO Min Soo KR 29 53 0.547 0 6 4 44
SOBHY George EG 46 85 0.541 0 3 2 45

ISHII Mai JP 18 37 0.486 0 3 2 46
DEGENER Gûlsen TR 35 77 0.454 0 4 3 47
VAN GEYT Ronald NL 17 41 0.414 0 5 4 48


